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RankRankRankRank NameNameNameName NationNationNationNation TeamTeamTeamTeam AverageAverageAverageAverage TimeTimeTimeTime GapGapGapGap

1.1.1.1. * BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie NEDNEDNEDNED 22.73622.73622.73622.736 43:0843:0843:0843:08 ----
0:12 (1)
0:12 (1)

8:47 (1)
8:35 (2)

+0:05 (2)
8:34 (2)

+0:04 (2)
8:35 (1)

+0:00 (2)
8:44 (1)

43:08 (1)
8:28 (1)

2.2.2.2. * CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória SVKSVKSVKSVK 22.63922.63922.63922.639 43:1943:1943:1943:19 +0:11+0:11+0:11+0:11
+0:00 (7)

0:12 (7)
+0:00 (3)

8:35 (1)
17:16 (1)

8:29 (1)
25:52 (1)

8:36 (2)
34:40 (1)

8:48 (2)
+0:11 (2)

8:39 (2)

3.3.3.3. * GERY Célia* GERY Célia* GERY Célia* GERY Célia FRAFRAFRAFRA 22.24522.24522.24522.245 44:0544:0544:0544:05 +0:57+0:57+0:57+0:57
+0:00 (2)

0:12 (2)
+0:00 (2)

8:35 (3)
+0:08 (4)

8:37 (4)
+0:22 (3)

8:50 (5)
+0:30 (3)

8:56 (5)
+0:57 (3)

8:55 (6)

4.4.4.4. * MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur BELBELBELBEL 22.10722.10722.10722.107 44:2244:2244:2244:22 +1:14+1:14+1:14+1:14
+0:00 (4)

0:12 (4)
+0:00 (4)

8:35 (4)
+0:08 (3)

8:37 (3)
+0:32 (4)

9:00 (9)
+0:46 (4)

9:02 (8)
+1:14 (4)

8:56 (7)

5.5.5.5. * MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine FRAFRAFRAFRA 22.05522.05522.05522.055 44:2844:2844:2844:28 +1:20+1:20+1:20+1:20
+0:01 (16)

0:13 (16)
+0:28 (13)

9:02 (13)
+0:49 (9)

8:50 (6)
+1:01 (6)

8:48 (4)
+1:04 (5)

8:51 (3)
+1:20 (5)

8:44 (3)

6.6.6.6. * LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida* LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida* LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida* LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida USAUSAUSAUSA 22.02922.02922.02922.029 44:3144:3144:3144:31 +1:23+1:23+1:23+1:23
+0:01 (12)

0:13 (12)
+0:19 (8)

8:53 (8)
+0:44 (6)

8:54 (7)
+1:01 (7)

8:53 (6)
+1:05 (6)

8:52 (4)
+1:23 (6)

8:46 (4)

7.7.7.7. * SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa USAUSAUSAUSA 21.80821.80821.80821.808 44:5844:5844:5844:58 +1:50+1:50+1:50+1:50
+0:01 (15)

0:13 (15)
+0:28 (11)

9:02 (11)
+1:05 (12)

9:06 (14)
+1:15 (10)

8:46 (3)
+1:24 (8)

8:57 (6)
+1:50 (7)

8:54 (5)

8.8.8.8. * CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia USAUSAUSAUSA 21.72621.72621.72621.726 45:0945:0945:0945:09 +2:01+2:01+2:01+2:01
+0:00 (8)

0:12 (8)
+0:16 (7)

8:51 (6)
+0:37 (5)

8:50 (5)
+0:57 (5)

8:56 (7)
+1:09 (7)

9:00 (7)
+2:01 (8)
9:20 (15)

9.9.9.9. * DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison FRAFRAFRAFRA 21.69921.69921.69921.699 45:1245:1245:1245:12 +2:04+2:04+2:04+2:04
+0:00 (3)

0:12 (3)
+0:16 (6)

8:51 (7)
+0:46 (7)

8:59 (9)
+1:13 (8)
9:03 (10)

+1:36 (9)
9:11 (14)

+2:04 (9)
8:56 (8)

10.10.10.10. * FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa ITAITAITAITA 21.67421.67421.67421.674 45:1545:1545:1545:15 +2:07+2:07+2:07+2:07
+0:00 (11)

0:12 (11)
+0:15 (5)

8:50 (5)
+0:49 (10)

9:03 (11)
+1:18 (11)

9:05 (12)
+1:36 (10)

9:06 (10)
+2:07 (10)

8:59 (9)

11.11.11.11. * KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme NEDNEDNEDNED 21.59921.59921.59921.599 45:2545:2545:2545:25 +2:17+2:17+2:17+2:17
+0:00 (5)

0:12 (5)
+0:21 (10)

8:56 (10)
+0:46 (8)

8:54 (8)
+1:15 (9)
9:05 (11)

+1:37 (11)
9:10 (13)

+2:17 (11)
9:08 (10)

12.12.12.12. * MOLENGRAAF Lauren* MOLENGRAAF Lauren* MOLENGRAAF Lauren* MOLENGRAAF Lauren NEDNEDNEDNED 21.47621.47621.47621.476 45:4045:4045:4045:40 +2:32+2:32+2:32+2:32
+0:00 (6)

0:12 (6)
+0:21 (9)

8:56 (9)
+1:00 (11)

9:08 (15)
+1:33 (12)

9:09 (15)
+1:51 (12)

9:06 (9)
+2:32 (12)

9:09 (11)

13.13.13.13. * SARKISOV Katherine* SARKISOV Katherine* SARKISOV Katherine* SARKISOV Katherine USAUSAUSAUSA 21.40521.40521.40521.405 45:4945:4945:4945:49 +2:41+2:41+2:41+2:41
+0:01 (24)

0:13 (24)
+0:40 (21)

9:14 (21)
+1:16 (15)

9:05 (12)
+1:39 (13)

8:59 (8)
+1:59 (13)

9:08 (11)
+2:41 (13)

9:10 (12)

14.14.14.14. * GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa FRAFRAFRAFRA 21.27221.27221.27221.272 46:0646:0646:0646:06 +2:58+2:58+2:58+2:58
+0:01 (13)

0:13 (13)
+0:31 (16)

9:05 (16)
+1:16 (19)

9:14 (21)
+1:49 (14)

9:09 (13)
+2:09 (14)

9:08 (12)
+2:58 (14)

9:17 (14)
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15.15.15.15. * WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv LUXLUXLUXLUX 21.23521.23521.23521.235 46:1146:1146:1146:11 +3:03+3:03+3:03+3:03
+0:01 (18)

0:13 (18)
+0:39 (20)

9:13 (20)
+1:16 (16)

9:06 (13)
+1:49 (15)

9:09 (14)
+2:16 (15)

9:15 (17)
+3:03 (15)

9:15 (13)

16.16.16.16. * CARRIER Rafaelle* CARRIER Rafaelle* CARRIER Rafaelle* CARRIER Rafaelle CANCANCANCAN 21.13021.13021.13021.130 46:2546:2546:2546:25 +3:17+3:17+3:17+3:17
+0:01 (17)

0:13 (17)
+0:33 (18)

9:07 (18)
+1:07 (13)

9:03 (10)
+1:57 (16)

9:26 (25)
+2:24 (16)

9:15 (16)
+3:17 (16)

9:21 (20)

17.17.17.17. * BRUCHNER Regina* BRUCHNER Regina* BRUCHNER Regina* BRUCHNER Regina HUNHUNHUNHUN 21.07221.07221.07221.072 46:3346:3346:3346:33 +3:25+3:25+3:25+3:25
+0:00 (9)

0:12 (9)
+0:29 (14)

9:04 (14)
+1:16 (18)

9:16 (23)
+1:59 (17)

9:19 (18)
+2:25 (17)

9:14 (15)
+3:25 (17)

9:28 (22)

18.18.18.18. * LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck NEDNEDNEDNED 21.04121.04121.04121.041 46:3746:3746:3746:37 +3:29+3:29+3:29+3:29
+0:01 (19)

0:13 (19)
+0:31 (17)

9:05 (17)
+1:16 (17)

9:14 (20)
+2:00 (18)

9:20 (19)
+2:37 (18)

9:25 (21)
+3:29 (18)

9:20 (16)

19.19.19.19. * HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina CZECZECZECZE 21.03821.03821.03821.038 46:3746:3746:3746:37 +3:29+3:29+3:29+3:29
+0:01 (27)

0:13 (27)
+0:44 (24)

9:18 (24)
+1:27 (21)

9:12 (17)
+2:03 (19)

9:12 (16)
+2:37 (19)

9:22 (19)
+3:29 (19)

9:20 (19)

20.20.20.20. * GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie* GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie* GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie* GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie CZECZECZECZE 20.91820.91820.91820.918 46:5346:5346:5346:53 +3:45+3:45+3:45+3:45
+0:01 (22)

0:13 (22)
+0:41 (22)

9:15 (22)
+1:27 (20)

9:15 (22)
+2:14 (21)

9:23 (21)
+2:50 (21)

9:24 (20)
+3:45 (20)

9:23 (21)

21.21.21.21. * NIELSEN Mille* NIELSEN Mille* NIELSEN Mille* NIELSEN Mille DENDENDENDEN 20.90020.90020.90020.900 46:5646:5646:5646:56 +3:48+3:48+3:48+3:48
+0:01 (21)

0:13 (21)
+0:42 (23)

9:16 (23)
+1:33 (25)

9:20 (24)
+2:17 (23)

9:20 (20)
+2:56 (22)

9:27 (23)
+3:48 (21)

9:20 (17)

22.22.22.22. * GLAUS Jana* GLAUS Jana* GLAUS Jana* GLAUS Jana SUISUISUISUI 20.89320.89320.89320.893 46:5746:5746:5746:57 +3:49+3:49+3:49+3:49
+0:01 (23)

0:13 (23)
+0:45 (25)

9:19 (25)
+1:29 (22)

9:13 (19)
+2:18 (25)

9:25 (23)
+2:56 (23)

9:26 (22)
+3:49 (22)

9:21 (18)

23.23.23.23. * KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico CANCANCANCAN 20.81520.81520.81520.815 47:0747:0747:0747:07 +3:59+3:59+3:59+3:59
+0:01 (14)

0:13 (14)
+0:36 (19)

9:10 (19)
+1:29 (24)

9:22 (25)
+2:17 (24)

9:24 (22)
+2:58 (24)

9:29 (24)
+3:59 (23)

9:29 (23)

24.24.24.24. * PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena ESPESPESPESP 20.80820.80820.80820.808 47:0847:0847:0847:08 +4:00+4:00+4:00+4:00
+0:01 (26)

0:13 (26)
+0:56 (26)

9:30 (26)
+1:40 (26)

9:13 (18)
+2:17 (22)

9:13 (17)
+2:49 (20)

9:20 (18)
+4:00 (24)

9:39 (24)

25.25.25.25. * SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie USAUSAUSAUSA 20.57620.57620.57620.576 47:4047:4047:4047:40 +4:32+4:32+4:32+4:32
+0:01 (20)

0:13 (20)
+0:30 (15)

9:04 (15)
+1:10 (14)

9:09 (16)
+2:14 (20)

9:40 (26)
+3:06 (26)

9:40 (26)
+4:32 (25)

9:54 (25)

26.26.26.26. * MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya USAUSAUSAUSA 20.25120.25120.25120.251 48:2648:2648:2648:26 +5:18+5:18+5:18+5:18
+0:00 (10)

0:12 (10)
+0:28 (12)

9:03 (12)
+1:29 (23)

9:30 (26)
+2:19 (26)

9:26 (24)
+3:04 (25)

9:33 (25)
+5:18 (26)
10:42 (29)

27.27.27.27. * PERSSON Thea* PERSSON Thea* PERSSON Thea* PERSSON Thea SWESWESWESWE 19.71319.71319.71319.713 49:4549:4549:4549:45 +6:37+6:37+6:37+6:37
+0:02 (30)

0:14 (30)
+1:19 (27)

9:52 (27)
+2:36 (27)

9:46 (27)
+3:53 (27)

9:53 (27)
+5:05 (27)
10:00 (27)

+6:37 (27)
10:00 (26)

28.28.28.28. * PERRON Dorothee* PERRON Dorothee* PERRON Dorothee* PERRON Dorothee CANCANCANCAN 19.19219.19219.19219.192 51:0651:0651:0651:06 +7:58+7:58+7:58+7:58
+0:01 (28)

0:13 (28)
+1:52 (29)
10:26 (29)

+3:13 (28)
9:50 (28)

+4:40 (28)
10:03 (28)

+6:03 (28)
10:11 (28)

+7:58 (28)
10:23 (27)
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29.29.29.29. * KABETAJ Nelia* KABETAJ Nelia* KABETAJ Nelia* KABETAJ Nelia ALBALBALBALB 18.89318.89318.89318.893 51:5551:5551:5551:55 +8:47+8:47+8:47+8:47
+0:01 (25)

0:13 (25)
+1:30 (28)
10:04 (28)

+3:13 (29)
10:12 (29)

+4:54 (29)
10:17 (29)

+6:40 (29)
10:34 (29)

+8:47 (29)
10:35 (28)

* ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia USAUSAUSAUSA 25.40225.40225.40225.402 DNFDNFDNFDNF
+0:02 (29)

0:14 (29)

* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl BELBELBELBEL DNSDNSDNSDNS

* BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla LUXLUXLUXLUX DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
32 / 15 BENTVELD Leonie (NED), 0:08:28, 23.02km/h 100m+5x3.25km 16.35km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
29 0 1 0 2 Cloudy 8°c 22.736

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23 nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified
First line = leader time or time gap to leader (rank) for race segment, second line = time (rank) for race segment


